
GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                             www.kplc.co.ke

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power 
website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  DESCRIPTION TENDER
COMMENCE-
MENT DATE

PRE-BID MEETING
DATE

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.3/OT/
29/24-25

Supply of Tools for 
Technical Services

Tuesday 
15.04.2025

N/A Wednesday 
14.05.2025
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.4/OT/
TPT/04/24-25

Procurement of 
Customized KPLC Fiber 
Optic Network Mainte-
nance Service Vans

Tuesday 
15.04.2025

N/A Monday 
05.05.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.4/OT/
TPT/05/24-25

Procurement of a Fleet 
Tracking System and the 
System Support Services 
Contract

Tuesday 
15.04.2025

N/A Wednesday 
07.05.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9A.2/OT/
047/NM/24-25

Rehabilitation of 
Corroded Towers and 
Substation Structures

Wednesday 
16.04.2025

Pre bid Meeting
Tuesday 
22.04.2025 
10.00 a.m. – 11.00 a.m.

Site Visit
Tuesday – 22.04.2025 
(Olkaria II Substation)

Thursday – 24.04.2025
(Webuye 132/33kV 
Substation)

Wednesday 
14.05.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9A.2/OT/
036/CE/24-25

Procurement of 
Replacement of 
Worn-Out Signages in 
Kenya Power Offices 
Across the Business

Thursday 
17.04.2025

Thursday 
24.04.2025
11.00 a.m. – 12.00 p.m.

(Stima Plaza, 
Auditorium)

Tuesday 
06.05.2025 
at 11.00 a.m.


